	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 33.55900 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-23368-C36 Knowles  MICROPHONE
3Z49-BAT1 Omron Automation and Safety  BATTERY 3V LITHIUM
ZR6DW/2SKF10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY OXY ALKALINE AA 15.0V
EN4SD48368SSR Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 48X36X8" NAT
C2F193531BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X23X42.3 BLK
9457740300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
5610S10S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FEMALE-FEMAL 10POS 12'
M7VVK-3710R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMU37K/MC37M/MMU37K
33012410020008 Harting  FO JUMPER CAB. ASSY-2,0M 2X LC D
0151660995 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 127
0210390898 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .030M 21POS
0210490802 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 11POS
M3AAA-3006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC30A/MC34G/MSC30A
M3AMK-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC10K/MC10M/MCG10K
M1474 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG WH 500'
5710 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL THERM DUPLEX 14AWG BK 1000'
9504CE SL021 Alpha Wire  CABLE CAT5E 4PR 24AWG SLATE
2843/19 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG VIOLET 100'
157-00400 HellermannTyton  WDE TIE W/1/4" STD 120LB 9.7"
RKWDM-16-24-OR Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ METAL RING, HOOK
562A054-4/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2211/2 BL105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BLU 5X4'
0826129:8 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
PTN0.13PP225 Techflex  PET 1/8" PURPLE 225'
TSRP2I-50 HellermannTyton  1-1/4" CEILING DROP - IVORY
FC3 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE COVER 630A POLY BASE NH3
UPGF6-30513-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX2-29766-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
031501.6H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 3AG SLO-BLO AXIAL
PTGL09AS120K6B51A0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 140V 12 OHM 130C
YPBL2.30T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 2.30 OHM 25C
1.5SMC22C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 32.13VC SMD
3KP40CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC P600
TV06B441J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 440VWM 713VC SMB
TV15C400J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMC
TMPG06-22AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
SMLJ85AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMCJ
M5KP28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO204AR
MXPLAD30KP60CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC PLAD
5KP54-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 96.3VC P600
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  keywords
	    	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  E-T-A
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  pdf
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  datasheet
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  price
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  Circuit Protection
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .